
LOT 4 BLK C WOODCREST S/D.

853-1982, 893-2348, DC 1491-2761

CHRISTIE DEBORAH A
350 SW WOODCREST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-184

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/10/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

204,371
2,823
35,000

242,194
101,752
140,442

HX HB WX 55,722
84,720

242,194
0

245,322

0893/2348 12/16/1999 WD Q I 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS

CHRISTIE'S

0853/1982 2/18/1998 WD Q I 81,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

COLLINS

2026
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13013 SFR 255 09/03/1997

2000HX Base Yr

350 SW WOODCREST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,312 112.9080 126.46 292,376 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1484

BAS 1,484 100 1,484 131,179

FCP 288 25 72 6,364

FCP 216 25 2024 54 4,773

FCP 240 25 2024 60 5,304

FGR 400 55 220 19,447

FOP 126 30 38 3,359

FSP 168 40 67 5,923

UDU 576 55 317 28,022

3,498 2,312 204,371

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 W31 S28 E17 E36 N8 N20 $
UDU=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W24 S24 E24 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,20] E20 N20 W20 S20 $
FCP=[ORIG=-24,-54] W12 S24 E12 N24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-22,0] N12 W14 S12 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,28] S6 E21 N6 W21 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-54] E10 S24 W10 N24 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-45,-54] E9 S24 W9 N24 $
.

BAS

22
31

28

17
36

8

20

UDU 24

24

24

24

FGR

20

20

20

20

FCP

12

24

12

24

FSP 12

14

12

14

FOP6

21

6
21

FCP
2024

10

24

10

24FCP
2024

9

24

9

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,082.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,623

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

2,823

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


